
Name Attendee Email

Amanda Brauer abrauer@sccmo.org

Amy Crump acrump@vandivergroup.com

Amy Touchette Brown atouchettebrown@acceng.com

Andrew Potthast andrew.potthast@hdrinc.com

Area Engineer Andy Tuerck andrew.tuerck@modot.mo.gov

Ben Lehr ben.lehr@rsandh.com

Bob Gummersheimer bgummersheimer@gonzalezcos.com

Bob Leingang bob.leingang@millstoneweber.com

Bonnie Peccola bonnie.peccola@modot.mo.gov

Brad Burnworth william.burnworth@modot.mo.gov

Call‐in User_2 (314220****)

Call‐in User_3 (314620****)

Charles Hayes chayes@kciconstruction.com

Chris Becker christopher.becker@modot.mo.gov

Chris Linneman cdlinneman@efkmoen.com

Christopher Watts christopher.watts@parsons.com

Clement Kivindyo clem.kivindyo@keservicesstl.com

David Maxwell dmaxwell@hrgreen.com

David Simmons david.j.simmons@modot.mo.gov

Eric Glazier eglazier@gocos.net

Glenn Konersmann glenn.konersmann@modot.mo.gov

Greg Horn gregory.horn@jacobs.com

Jack Wang jack.wang@modot.mo.gov

James Shaw james.shaw@rsandh.com

Jarrett Jasper jdjasper@hornershifrin.com

Jason Dohrmann jdohrmann@hrgreen.com

Jeanne Harwin jeanne.harwin@jacobs.com

Jesse Jonas jesse@moksacpa.com

Jessica Hochlan jessica.hochlan@hdrinc.com

Joanne Martin jmartin@cbbtraffic.com

John Greifzu jgreifzu@sccmo.org

John Hock jhock@acceng.com

Jon Loos jrloos@hornershifrin.com

Justin Cline jcline@kciconstruction.com

Kevin Kriete kevin.kriete@hdrinc.com

Linda Billingsly linda.billingsly@tepa.com

Linda Roe lroe@millennia.pro

Lorne Jackson ljackson@lochgroup.com

Mark Shelton mark@moksacpa.com

Mike Brown (Tepa) michael.brown@tepa.com

Mike Dusenberg mike.dusenberg@bartwest.com

Nick Gibbons nicholas.gibbons@modot.mo.gov

Renee Anthony emily.anthony@modot.mo.gov

Ryan Taylor ryan.taylor@millstoneweber.com
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Sandra Wagner swagner@acceng.com

Shawn Leight sleight@cbbtraffic.com

Sophia Roth sroth@cbbtraffic.com

Stacey Smith, MoDOT anastasia.smith@modot.mo.gov

Stephen Amburn stephen.amburn@modot.mo.gov

Thomas Evers thomas.evers@modot.mo.gov

Tim Barrett tbarrett@sciengineering.com

Tim Hellebusch tim.hellebusch@modot.mo.gov

Timothy Broyles timothy.broyles@parsons.com

Todd Kempker todd.kempker@bartwest.com

Tom Blair thomas.blair@modot.mo.gov

Travis Koestner travis.koestner@modot.mo.gov
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